
BEG AT A PT ON N R/W US-90 330 F
OFW1/2 OF SEC, RUN W'LY 60 FT FO
ALONG R/W 138.31 FT, N 300 FT, E

N S KARALY HOLDINGS LLC
2263 EASTGATE DR
HIAWASSEE, GA 30546

35-3S-16-02545-001

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

35316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

04/19/2024 TP 1.01 989,888 0 0 989,888

STANDARD
2

339,682
17,130

989,888
1,346,700

0
1,346,700

0
1,346,700
1,346,700

0

1,350,650

1475/2357 9/16/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAVEPS LAKE CITY LLC

N S KARALY HOLDINGS

1464/1858 4/11/2022 WD U I 37 2,150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAVEPS LAKE CITY LLC

N S KARALY HOLDINGS
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000046706 Electrical Servic 150 03/09/2023

39777 COMMERCIAL 0 05/14/2020

HX Base Yr

3289 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 3,223 133.2115 122.55 394,979 1984 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3079

BAS 700 100 700 73,775

BAS 2,379 100 2,379 250,730

FST 288 50 144 15,176

3,367 3,223 339,682

BAS= W12 FST= N12 W24 S12 E24$ BAS= W31 S16 W3 S6 E34 N22$
S22 W34 S13 E3 S5 E6 S42 E31 N42 E6 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 18.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 200 800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,100.00 UT 0.90 0.90 80 1993 1993 3 80 10,872

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,728

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 660

17,130

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CHI 138.00 300.00 43,995.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 15.00 22.50 989,888


